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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD USA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

1329957
1329966
1361292
1405497
6710541
3M512282GD
4882033010
4882002010

OEM Cross Reference

OCAP
BOSCH
BOSCH
ASHIKA
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
PEX
AUTOMEGA
sbs
ASHUKI by Palidium
JURID
JURID

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
ACEMARK
CORTECO
CORTECO
MAPCO
A.B.S.
MEYLE
MEYLE
UNIGOM
FTE
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
METZGER
SIDEM
REMKAFLEX
NK

CEF
MAXGEAR

0504416
1987481159
1987481159
10602298
11922
11922
1192202
1192202
1205502
120005510
13308525128
14883002
172690J
172690J
18107
18107
186907
19034662
19034662
19573
260126
30160600009HD
30160600009HD
378167
391E469E11
40055200
40055200
4110449
45065

4560
5114507
512320
520246
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OEM

OEM Cross Reference

MOOG
MOOG
VAICO
VAICO

TOLS0376
TOLS0376
V250908
V700004
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